A~ Produktkort 03228170424403
https://www.baronsfood.fi/sv/granatapplepure-1kg-fryst-03228170424403

Baron's Food

N

Granatapplepure 1kg fryst

28t | PUREE |

PONTHIER

Ingrediensforteckning

Granatapple 90% (Turkiet/Italien), rent rérsocker.

Forvaringsinstruktioner

Forvarasi-25 - -18 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Produktkod
EAN-kod
Foérsaljningsenhet
Ursprungsland
Varumarke
Energi
Kolhydrat
Protein

Fett

Mattat fett
Salt

Fiber

Socker

232
03228170424403
st

Frankrike
Ponthier

406 kJ (96 kcal)
23¢9

0g

0g

0g

0,04 g

0,59

18 ¢
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